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PROJECT SCHEDULE 
 

PROJECT NAME:  192 BED ADDITION – CENTRAL UTAH CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
    DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS – GUNNISON, UTAH        
DFCM PROJECT # 06041110  

Event Day Date Time Place 
Advertisement Placed Sunday June 25, 2006  Multi-Media 
Request for Proposals 
Available 

Tuesday June 27, 2006 9:00 AM DFCM, 4110 State 
Office Bldg, SLC, UT 
and DFCM web site* 

Mandatory Pre-
Proposal Meeting  

Friday July 7, 2006 10:00 AM DFCM, 4110 State 
Office Bldg, SLC, UT 

Last Day to Submit 
Questions 

Wednesday July 12, 2006 4:00 PM DFCM, 4110 State 
Office Bldg, SLC, UT 

Final Addendum 
Issued 

Thursday July 13, 2006 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Contractors Turn in 
Cost Proposals,  
References, 
Statements of 
Qualifications, and 
Management Plans 

Tuesday July 18, 2006 12:00 NOON DFCM, 4110 State 
Office Bldg, SLC, UT 

Termination / 
Debarment 
Certifications Due 

 On or Before 
Date of Interview

N/A DFCM, 4110 State 
Office Bldg, SLC, UT 

Short Listing by 
Selection Committee,  
if applicable. 

Friday July 21, 2006  Fax & DFCM web site 
* 

Interviews Monday July 31, 2006   
Announcement Tuesday August 1, 2006  Fax & DFCM web site 

* 
Requested Substantial 
Completion Date 

Monday March 10, 2008   

 

*  DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov 
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